Indooroopilly Goif Club

Comspcore3

Place Pr No

MONDAY - SECTION A (11-AUG-25)

Player Names

NORTH-SOUTH

1 10
2 2
3 3
4 1
5 8
6 7
7 9
8 6
9 5
EAST-WEST
1 3
2 10
3 4
) 2
5 9
6 5
7 8
8 T
9 1
10 6

VICKI FOOTS / ROBYN PALETHORPE
GILL TROWSE / HELEN WATT

LOIS WALKER / JANE LOW

LYN PARKER / Cath Hellen

CATH HOLLAND / Helen Frost

JANE CARTER / SUSAN MCCAWLEY
Wendy Wright / Anne Griffin

HELEN RICHARDSON / MARY ATTWOOLL
PEGGY POTTS / JUDY ARMSTRONG

Meg Naughton / Simone Bosci

MEGAN OVERELL / SALLY MITCHELL
TRISH BYLETT / HELEN LEAHY

Shirley Appleton / Gillie TURNER

JULIE STOCKLEY / EDNA BROWN
Jenny Edis / Phil Pidcock

PAM MACDONNELL / WENDY ECKETT
Gayle BROWN / Kerri McMILLAN
JENNY WILLCOX / MARY MCDOUGALL
ROS BARRETT / DI LANE

Director: R. Palethorpe

Printed on Monday 11 August 2025 at 04:06 PM

Score

277.07
264.45
257.50
256.43
242.68
233.38
217.18
209.50
201.82

282.78
27119
268.97
249.52

246.18

236.03
231.25
229.11
209.17
178.33

%

§7.72%
55.09%
53.65%
53.42%
50.56%
48.62%
45.25%
43.65%
42.05%

58.91%
56.50%
56.04%
51.98%
51.29%
49.17%
48.18%
47.73%
43.58%
37.15%

Darma 1



